LPLPLPLP    InternationalInternationalInternationalInternational    IndustriesIndustriesIndustriesIndustries    Co.,Co.,Co.,Co.,    LimitedLimitedLimitedLimited
Email: info@lpinte.com  www.lpinte.com
Led Grow light                       Led Aquarium light
* Powerful LED grow/aquarium light can replace 2-3 tims standard power MH/HPS grow/aquarium light
  9w LED = 18w fluorescent light 90w LED = 150-175w Metal Halide
 18w LED = 40w fluorescent light 120w LED = 250-300w Metal Halide
 36w LED = 72w fluorescent light 300w LED = 500-700w Metal Halide
* High efficiency, save 85% power consumption

AC110V/220V,50/60Hz,
Size:1030x410x175mm
Leds:576x1W high power led
512pccs RED(620-630NM)
64pcs BLUE(460-465NM)
US$660.00
LP-GL-600W-B
512pcs RED(660NM)
64pcs BLUE(460-465NM)
US$790.00
MOQ:10pcs
LPLPLPLP    InternationalInternationalInternationalInternational    IndustriesIndustriesIndustriesIndustries    Co.,Co.,Co.,Co.,    LimitedLimitedLimitedLimited
Email: info@lpinte.com  www.lpinte.com
Led Aquarium light
Item No Picture Power Voltage LEDS/WL Price
LP-AL-18W-T60 18W
Voltage:85-265VAC
Size: Φ30x600mm
9pcs White 14000K
9pcs Blue 450-460nm
US$34.50
LP-AL-18W-T120 36W
Voltage:85-265VAC
Size: Φ30x1200mm
18pcs White 14000K
18pcs Blue 450-460nm
US$54.00
LP-AL-9W-R30
Waterproof IP68
9W
voltage: extern SPS
Size: 300*28*15.5mm
5pcs White 14000K
4pcs Blue 450-460nm
US$31.00
LP-AL-18W-R60 18W
voltage: extern SPS
Size:600x212x62mm
9pcs White 14000K
9pcs Blue 450-460nm
US$41.50
LP-AL-27W-R90 27W
voltage:extern SPS
Size: 900x212x62mm
14pcs White 14000K
13pcs Blue 450-460nm
US$61.00
LP-AL-36W-R120 36W
voltage:extern SPS
Size: 1200x212x62mm
18pcs White 14000K
18pcs Blue 450-460nm
US$72.00
LP-SPS-45W** 45W
Input voltage:
AC110V/220V,50/60Hz,
output waterproof DC Plug
Essential
US$13.95
LP-AL-IA02
Installation accessory,
2pcs/SET
2pcs per set
Optional
US$6.20
LP-AL-90W 90W
Input voltage:
AC110V/220V,50/60Hz,
Size:420x212x62mm
Leds:90x1W high power led
45pcs White 14000K
45pcs Blue 450-460nm
US$157.00
LP-AL-120W 120W
Input voltage:
AC110V/220V,50/60Hz,
Size:420x212x62mm
Leds:112x1W high power led
56pcs White 14000K
56pcs Blue 450-460nm
US$186.00
LP-AL-300W 300W
Input voltage:
AC110V/220V,50/60Hz,
Size:491x321x90mm
Leds:288x1W high power led